CHECK OUT OUR SPECIALS
BOARD FOR DAILY SPECIALS

LUNCH

STARTERS

OLD RECIPE COUNTRY STYLE BROTH & WHEATEN BREAD
FIRE BUCKET WINGS & DIPS

CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA (ADD BACON £1)

TEX MEX NACHOS (CHILLI BEEF)

VEGGIE NACHOS (VEGETARIAN)

LITE BITES oo sos

HOUSE CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR BOWL

PRAWN BOWL & WHEATEN BREAD

PEPPER GARLIC CIABATTA HOUSE SALAD

SALT N CHILLI SHREDDED CHICKEN PITTA
JUNCTION SIGNATURE SANDWICH CHECK WITH SERVER

EH EFS FHVUURITE (SIDE INCLUDED UNLESS STATED)

ROAST OF THE DAY CHECK WITH SERVER

SIRLOIN STEAK CIABATTA 60z STEAK TABACCOS & PEPPER SAUCE

TEMPURA BATTERED FRESH FISH MUSHY PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE

JUNCTION BURGER LETTUCE, SMOKED BACON MEXICAN CHEESE HOUSE RELISH ON BRIOCHE BUN
JUNCTION HEN BURGER LETTUCE, SMOKED BACON CHEESE RED ONION PICKLE & MAYO ON BRIOCHE BUN
CHINESE CHICKEN CURRY Y2 RICE "2 SKINNY FRIES

PANKO CHICKEN GOUJONS WITH HOUSE GARNISH & DIP

CREAMY CHILLI PENNE WITH GARLIC BREAD (NO SIDE)

VEGETRRIAN

PITTA
CHILLI PASTA
CHINESE CURRY

SIDES

HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS
BASMATI RICE

AMERICAN FRIES

HOUSE SALAD

GARDEN VEG BOWL
GARLIC SPUDS

TOBACCO ONIONS
BOMBAY SPUDS

SAUTE ONIONS

SAUCES

PEPPER SAUCE
WHITE WINE
GRAVY

£3.25

£4.25
£5.50
£4.50
£5.00
£4.75

£6.25
£6.75
CHICKEN £7.50
£7.50
£6.00

BEEF £7.95

£9.75
£14.95
£10.95
£9.75
£9.25
£9.25
£9.25

BEEF £8.75 CHICKEN £8.50

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£2.25

PLEASE BE PATIENT WITH US AT THIS DIFFICULT TIME AS WE
ARE COMFORMING TO GOVERNMENT GUIDELINES

OUR TEAM ENDEAVOUR TO COOK FRESH WHOLESOME FOOD
FROM LOCAL ORIGINS WHENEVER POSSIBLE. WE WILL

CONSIDER INDIVIDUAL REQUESTS WHENEVER POSSIBLE.

CHAMP

CREAMED

HOT CHILLI FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES (£1 EXTRA)

[@ junction1 ]

ALL DIETARY REQUESTS/ALLERGEN NEEDS CAN BE MET ON
REQUEST. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF.

STBISIOOS



