



01	ro	D.	TE	n	
S I	ſA	ĸ.	ΤE	W	S
- 11			IE	I١	- 1

OLD RECIPE COUNTRY STYLE BROTH & WHEATEN BREAD	£4.25
FIRE BUCKET WINGS & DIPS	£5.50
CHEESY GARLIC CIABATTA (ADD BACON £1)	£4.50
TEX MEX NACHOS (CHILLI BEEF)	£5.00
VEGGIE NACHOS (VEGETARIAN)	£4.75

LITE BITES (NO SIDE)

LITE DITES (NO SIDE)	
HOUSE CHICKEN & BACON CAESAR BOWL	£6.25
PRAWN BOWL & WHEATEN BREAD	£6.75
PEPPER GARLIC CIABATTA HOUSE SALAD BEEF £7.95	CHICKEN £7.50
SALT N CHILLI SHREDDED CHICKEN PITTA	£7.50
JUNCTION SIGNATURE SANDWICH CHECK WITH SERVER	£6.00

CHEFS FAVOURITE (SIDE INCLUDED LINI ESS STA

GILLI JIII VOUNIL (SIDE INCLUDED UNLESS STATED)		
ROAST OF THE DAY CHECK WITH SERVER		£9.75
SIRLOIN STEAK CIABATTA 60Z STEAK TABACCOS & PEPPER SAUCE		£14.95
TEMPURA BATTERED FRESH FISH MUSHY PEAS & TARTAR SAUCE		£10.95
JUNCTION BURGER LETTUCE, SMOKED BACON MEXICAN CHEESE HOUSE RELISH ON BRIOCHE BUN		£9.75
JUNCTION HEN BURGER LETTUCE, SMOKED BACON CHEESE RED ONION PICKLE & MAYO ON BRIOCHE BUN		£9.25
CHINESE CHICKEN CURRY ½ RICE ½ SKINNY FRIES		£9.25
PANKO CHICKEN GOUJONS WITH HOUSE GARNISH & DIP		£9.25
CREAMY CHILLI PENNE WITH GARLIC BREAD (NO SIDE)	BEEF £8.75	CHICKEN £8.50

VEGETARIAN

PITTA	£8.50
CHILLI PASTA	£8.50
CHINESE CURRY	£8.50

SIDES \$3.25 SAUCES \$2.25

HAND CUT CHUNKY CHIPS

BASMATI RICE AMERICAN FRIES

HOUSE SALAD

GARDEN VEG BOWL

GARLIC SPUDS

TOBACCO ONIONS

BOMBAY SPUDS

SAUTE ONIONS

CHAMP

CREAMED

HOT CHILLI FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES (£1 EXTRA)

PEPPER SAUCE

PEPPER SAUCE WHITE WINE GRAVY

PLEASE BE PATIENT WITH US AT THIS DIFFICULT TIME AS WE ARE COMFORMING TO GOVERNMENT GUIDELINES

OUR TEAM ENDEAVOUR TO COOK FRESH WHOLESOME FOOD FROM LOCAL ORIGINS WHENEVER POSSIBLE. WE WILL CONSIDER INDIVIDUAL REQUESTS WHENEVER POSSIBLE. ALL DIETARY REQUESTS/ALLERGEN NEEDS CAN BE MET ON REQUEST. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF.

